ILD621/ GB/ ILQ621/ GB
Document Number 83654
Rev. 1.4, 12-Apr-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179054
1

in applications such as power supply feedback cir-
cuits, where constant DC VIO voltages are present.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
ILD621 CTR > 50 %,  Dual, DIP-8
ILD621GB CTR > 100 %, Dual, DIP-8
ILQ621 CTR > 50 %, Quad, DIP-16
ILQ621GB CTR > 100 %, Quad, DIP-16
ILD621-X006 CTR > 50 %, Dual, DIP-8 400 mil
ILD621-X007 CTR > 50 %, Dual, SMD-8 (option 7)
ILD621-X009 CTR > 50 %, Dual, SMD-8 (option 9)
ILD621GB-X007 CTR > 100 %, Dual, SMD-8 (option 7)
ILQ621-X006 CTR > 50 %, Quad, DIP-16 400 mil
ILQ621-X007 CTR > 50 %, Quad, SMD-16 (option 7)
ILQ621-X009 CTR > 50 %, Quad, SMD-16 (option 9)
ILQ621GB-X006 CTR > 100 %, Quad, DIP-16 400 mil
ILQ621GB-X007 CTR > 100 %, Quad, SMD-16 (option 7)
ILQ621GB-X009 CTR > 100 %, Quad, SMD-16 (option 9)
e3
2
Document Number 83654